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First Last Affiliation Email
Steering 

Committee
Stephanie Bell Downtown Jefferson City x
Grellner David City of Jefferson dgrellner@jeffcitymo.org x
Jeff Hoelscher County Commissioner (Downtown) jhoelscher@colecounty.org x
James Hohman (Cole County Farmers Market)  hohman2@hotmail.com x
Maggie Hopper Lincoln University Extension (Lincoln U Farmers Market Coordinator) maggiehopper1@gmail.com x
Davis Jake Root Cellar rootcellarmo@gmail.com x
Sarah Knee Local Foods/Farmers Market Advocate sarknee@gmail.com x
Ken Luebbering Grace Episcopal Church (Common Ground Community Center Liaison) kluebber@embarqmail.com x
Jacome Maria Lincoln University Extension (Lincoln U Farmers Market Coordinator) JacomeAlvarezM@lincolnu.edu x
Britt Smith City of Jefferson BSmith@jeffcitymo.org x
Emily  Towne Owner of Full Plate Farm missouriemily@yahoo.com x
Jami Wade Owner of Cork (Restaurant) jamithornsberry@gmail.com  x
Laura Ward City Council Person (Downtown)  LWard@jeffcitymo.org x
Ryan  Cornell Baker ryan.cornell76@gmail.com 
Baker Dot dbaker@radiowire.net 
Terry Durham Elderberry Farm
Terry Ferguson Jefferson City Public Schools
John Gordon Jr. Boys Grow Kansas City jgordonkc@gmail.com
Paula Hartsfield Grace Episcopal Church p.hartsfield12@gmail.com
Dave Henry First Presbyterian Church DHenry@fpcjcmo.org
Charlie  Hopper MO Dept of Ag Charlie.Hopper@mda.mo.gov
Ben Huhman Owner of The Grand (Restaurant) bhuhman@gmail.com 
Dan Keubler Columbia Farmers Market
Chris Lindsey Missouri Consolidated Health Care chris.lindsey@mchcp.org
Christopher Link Capital Region
Bill Lockwood Jeff City Parks and Rec blockwood@jeffcitymo.org 
Mark Mahnken Legacy Beef
Lane McConnell Farmers Makret of the Ozarks
Mark Mehmert Transit Authority? mmehmert@jeffcitymo.org
Bernskoetter Mike Missouri House of Representatives Mike.Bernskoetter@house.mo.gov
Mike Moscato Owner of Moscato Market rivercityflorist@gmail.com 
 Rebecca  Neuenswander Welsh Halo ellebenage@haloworldwide.org
Damon & Dana Northweather D&D Main St. Market ddgardenstop@yahoo.com
James Quinn University of Missouri quinnja@missouri.edu
Melinda Ridenhour WIC director mridenhour@colecounty.org
Dawson Ron (Property Owner) ron@ronalddawson.com 
Tiffany Rutledge Capital Region Medical Center TRutledge@crmc.org
Pam Schmutzler grower pschmu1361@centurylink.net
Hailey Schwartz Farmers and Artisans Market
Smart Steve Invermos Valley Farms smartsoil@rocketmail.com
Carey Vaughan Capital Region
Kolbi Ward The Pantry kolbi.ward@gmail.com
Lynda Zimmerman University of Missouri zimmermanl@missouri.edu

Local Foods, Local Places ‐ Stakeholder Contact List ‐ Jefferson City, MO (2015) 
This was the invitation list. Not everyone was able to attend, see the sign in sheets for attendance record.
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